
Division of International Cooperation for Disaster Medicine 

International Symposium on Disaster Medical 
and Public Health Management: 

Review of the Hyogo Framework for Action 

May 21-22, 2014 
Marvin Center, George Washington 

University 



Division of International Cooperation for Disaster Medicine 

会場 



Division of International Cooperation for Disaster Medicine 

Map 

The Marvin Center 
 
800 21st St NW, 
Washington, DC 



Division of International Cooperation for Disaster Medicine 

Marvin Center 



Division of International Cooperation for Disaster Medicine 

Marvin Center 

Grand 
Ballroom 

Continental 
Ballroom 

#2 
307 

#1 
302 

#5 
311 

#3 
308 

#4 
310 

3rd Floor 



Division of International Cooperation for Disaster Medicine 

Continental Ball Room (Day 1) 



Division of International Cooperation for Disaster Medicine 

Grand Ball Room (Day 2) 



Division of International Cooperation for Disaster Medicine 

Work-group Room (Day 1) 


	International Symposium on Disaster Medical and Public Health Management:�Review of the Hyogo Framework for Action
	会場
	Map
	Marvin Center
	Marvin Center
	Continental Ball Room (Day 1)
	Grand Ball Room (Day 2)
	Work-group Room (Day 1)

